613WATLOW®
Radiant Heaters
RAYMAX® Family...................................................615
Panel Heaters........................................................619
Tubular Reflector Heaters ...................................629
Quartz Tube Panel Heaters..................................635
Quartz Tube Heaters ............................................636
Band and Strip Emitters ......................................638

Availability
Made-to-Order: Contact your Watlow representative
How to Order
The RAYMAX 1330 is available made-to-order only. It is
helpful to have the following information available:
• Heated width and length
(or diameter for band emitters)
• Total wattage
• Voltage and phase
• Mounting studs if desired
• Mounting legs and leg height if desired
1 2.95 (74.9) 3.36 (85.3)
2 6.14 (155.9) 6.54 (166.1)
3 9.33 (236.9) 9.73 (247.1)
4 12.51 (317.8) 12.92 (328.2)
5 15.70 (398.8) 16.11 (409.2)
6 18.89 (479.8) 19.29 (489.9)
7 22.08 (560.8) 22.48 (570.9)
8 25.26 (641.6) 25.67 (652.0)
Number of Heated Width Overall Width
Emitters in. (mm) in. (mm)
Options
• Terminal box
• Thermowell
• Thermocouple welded to hot face
• Mounting studs
Length: in. (mm) 12 (305) 30.5 (775) 0.06 (1.5)
Heater Dimensions Min. Max. Increments
Specifications
629WATLOW®
Radiant Heaters
Tubular Reflector Heaters
RAYMAX 1525
The RAYMAX 1525 from Watlow® is a rugged radiant
heater with a unique design allowing quick removal and
replacement of the element and reflectors. Instead of
dismantling the heater, the parts are simply removed from
the front. Replacing dirty reflectors often can improve
heating efficiency by up to 30 percent.
The RAYMAX 1525 is available with either a fast
responding quartz element or an Incoloy®-sheathed
WATROD tubular element. Both are supported by
stainless steel hardware in an extruded aluminum
housing.

resistance wire life.
Quartz Tube Element
How to Order
To order, specify:
• Watlow code number • Options
• Watts/volts • Quantity
If our stock units do not meet your application needs,
Watlow can manufacture to meet your special
requirements. For made-to-order units, please specify:
A stainless steel grill section that snaps in to reduce the
possibility of personnel or product coming in contact with
the heating elements.
Element Styles
• Overall or heated length
• Element style
• Volts/watts
• Options
• Quantity
Availability
Assembly Stock: Three working days
Made-to-Order: Contact your Watlow representative
Protective Grill
631WATLOW®
Radiant Heaters
Tubular Reflector Heaters
RAYMAX 1525
135⁄8 (346.1) 71⁄4 (184.0) 120 0.40 1.9 (0.9) RT1A013L00 RPT013L00 RDN10E1 RR1013L00
205⁄8 (523.9) 135⁄8 (346.1) 120 0.65 2.7 (1.3) RT1A020A00 RPT020A00 RDN16L1 RR1020A00
243⁄8 (619.1) 1613⁄16 (427.0) 120 0.80 3.2 (1.5) RT1A024G00 RPT024G00 RDN21B1 RR1024G00
243⁄8 (619.1) 1613⁄16 (427.0) 240 0.80 3.2 (1.5) RT1G024G00 RPT024G00 RDN21B10 RR1024G00
305⁄8 (777.9) 227⁄8 (581.0) 120 1.10 4.0 (1.8) RT1A030L00 RPT030L00 RDN27C1 RR1030L00
305⁄8 (777.9) 227⁄8 (581.0) 240 1.10 4.0 (1.8) RT1G030L00 RPT030L00 RDN27C10 RR1030L00
357⁄8 (911.2) 277⁄8 (708.0) 240 1.30 4.7 (2.2) RT1G035R00 RPT035R00 RDN32C10 RR1035R00
357⁄8 (911.2) 277⁄8 (708.0) 480 1.30 4.7 (2.2) RT1P035R00 RPT035R00 RDN32C11 RR1035R00
465⁄8 (1184.3) 385⁄8 (981.1) 240 1.80 5.8 (2.7) RT1G046L00 RPT046L00 RDN42R10 RR1046L00
465⁄8 (1184.3) 385⁄8 (981.1) 480 1.80 5.8 (2.7) RT1P046L00 RPT046L00 RDN42R11 RR1046L00
613⁄8 (1558.9) 531⁄4 (1353.0) 240 2.50 7.5 (3.4) RT1G061G00 RPT061G00 RDN57J10 RR1061G00
613⁄8 (1558.9) 531⁄4 (1353.0) 480 2.50 7.5 (3.4) RT1P061G00 RPT061G00 RDN57J11 RR1061G00
733⁄4 (1873.0) 655⁄8 (1666.9) 240 3.00 9.0 (4.1) RT1G073N00 RPT073N00 RDN69E10 RR1073N00
733⁄4 (1873.0) 655⁄8 (1666.9) 480 3.00 9.0 (4.1) RT1P073N00 RPT073N00 RDN69E11 RR1073N00
853⁄4 (2178.0) 775⁄8 (1971.7) 240 3.60 10.2 (4.7) RT1G085N00 RPT085N00 RDN81E10 RR1085N00
853⁄4 (2178.0) 775⁄8 (1971.7) 480 3.60 10.2 (4.7) RT1P085N00 RPT085N00 RDN81E11 RR1085N00
135⁄8 (346.1) 71⁄4 (184.0) 120 0.80 2.2 (1.0) RT2A013L00 RPT013L00 RDN10E1 RR2013L00
205⁄8 (523.9) 135⁄8 (346.1) 120 1.30 2.9 (1.3) RT2A020A00 RPT020A00 RDN16L1 RR2020A00
243⁄8 (619.1) 1613⁄16 (427.0) 120 1.60 3.4 (1.5) RT2A024G00 RPT024G00 RDN21B1 RR2024G00